
 

  

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'55 VALERO CORDOBA MAR 08/02/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3429
2 8'92 MARES PAZOS RICARD 02/11/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3503
3 9'15 TIVEY GARCÍA MARC 08/03/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3098
4 9'50 MOLES STAINFORTH MARC 27/10/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4075
5 10'08 FERNÁNDEZ HINOJOSA MARCOS 15/09/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3999

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'52 TRABES FERNÁNDEZ PAU 29/03/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3077
2 8'81 ESTEVE BRINES MARC 08/03/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3859
3 8'92 TORRES NAVAL VICTOR 12/09/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3835
4 9'38 BRINES TORRALBA RUBEN 22/04/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4205
5 10'08 LATORRE ROS DIEGO 18/01/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3093

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 9'19 DIAZ LLORENS LUCAS 09/05/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3915
2 11'18 DOMINGO PEREZ NOEMI 30/06/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3423
3 12'00 GARCÍA GIRÓN CANDELA 11/12/2005 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3858
4 NP HONRUBIA FLORES DIEGO JESÚS 14/06/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3860
5 NP QUEROL SERRANO JOEL 07/12/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3113

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'73 AVELLA RUBIO ADRIAN 27/11/2005 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3414
2 8'88 CLARI RAUSSEL CANDELA 26/01/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3405
3 9'29 VILA ALZAMORA LAURA 12/03/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3408
4 9'59 HOSTALET VIDAL MIQUEL 23/08/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3430
5 9'89 LANCHE ALMEIDA MARCO ANTONIO19/03/2005 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3416

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'73 ION  SORINA 20/01/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3095
2 9`74 DELGADO NAVARRO LUCIA 06/01/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3079
3 9'46 SERRANO MOLADA ADRIEL 09/01/2005 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3427
4 10'07 SAMANIEGO ITURRALDE JOSE 21/02/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3977
5 10'45 GARCÍA ANSON MARTINA 04/05/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3099

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'73 BARCELÓ ÚBEDA DANIELA 25/08/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3105
2 9'39 VACAS SÁEZ ERIKA 24/06/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3078
3 9'65 GÓMEZ FERRER ELENA 03/11/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3123
4 9'93 RIOS VALLE LAURA 08/03/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3083
5 10'63 MADRID MARTÍNEZ LUCIA 29/03/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3087

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 9'73 LOUM PASCUAL JARA 28/11/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3839
2 10'16 BUEDO DAHM LAURA MATILDE22/09/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3068
3 10'39 NACHER ANDRES HUGO 25/10/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3410
4 10'68 MONTES BARTUAL LAURA 13/06/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3072
5 14'72 LATRE SANMARTÍN ELENA 27/06/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3091

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 9'39 FERRER MOLTO IRIS 15/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3830
2 9'75 PALANQUE SANJUAN LAURA 05/03/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3840
3 9'96 SEBASTIA CAÑADAS CLAUDIA 16/04/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3838
4 10'22 TRABES FERNÁNDEZ PAU 29/03/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3077
5 10'43 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ SARA 02/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3827
6 10'53 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ IRENE 02/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3828
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ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'95 BOUHLASSA EL BAROUNI SUMAYA 19/03/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3413
2 9'41 HUERTAS BARRA SARA ISABELLA01/10/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 4058
3 10'17 NUÑEZ VELASQUEZ NAILA VALERIA23/12/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3418
4 10'38 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ NURIA 02/10/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3425
5 12'06 CHOUIYAKH  MIRIAM 12/12/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3913

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'52 SÁNCHEZ I CHIRIVELLA MANEL 27/10/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3060
2 8'72 ANDRADA AGUILERA MARCO 04/01/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3384
3 8'88 LÓPEZ RICO PEDRO 28/11/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3043
4 9'34 NAVARRO HURTADO DARIO 15/06/2007 M BM C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3845
5 9'57 BERNAT MESTRES EMMA 25/05/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3495

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 7'92 IBÁÑEZ SANTOS DONOVAN 25/07/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3047
2 8'43 CORTINA FLAMES IVÁN 21/12/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3024
3 8'71 ROMERO GONZALEZ VICENTE 15/06/2007 M BM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3782
4 9'24 TARAZON ANAYA JAIME JOSE 03/08/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3391
5 10'25 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ SAMUEL 18/08/2008 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3400

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'06 FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL RODRIGO 16/11/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4192
2 8'38 LLUCH CRESPO NELSON 24/10/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3042
3 8'39 MARTORELL COLOMER ALEJANDRO 06/01/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3011
4 8'57 BARREDO GIMENO JAVIER 17/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3748
5 9'30 BELLIDO SILLERO ALBERTO 09/04/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4080
6 9'64 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ LUCAS 17/01/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3009

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8'75 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ HUGO 05/01/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3033
2 9'05 MUÑOZ GARCIA DAVID 27/01/2008 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3398
3 9'58 NEBOT PÉREZ GUILLERMO 07/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3015
4 9'78 FERRIZ SIMARRO HUGO 03/09/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3118

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 1'32'83 MARTÍNEZ REQUENA MARCOS 07/12/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3112
2 1'33'62 TRABES FERNÁNDEZ PAU 29/03/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3077
3 1'36'13 DIAZ LLORENS LUCAS 09/05/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3915
4 1'37'29 ESTEVE BRINES MARC 08/03/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3859
5 1'37'79 LATORRE ROS DIEGO 18/01/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3093
6 1'37'83 HONRUBIA FLORES DIEGO JESÚS 14/06/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3860
7 1'38'75 QUEROL SERRANO JOEL 07/12/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3113
8 1'51'39 MOCHOLÍ NAVARRO IGNACIO 31/08/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3106
9 1'56'87 MONTESINOS FERNÁNDEZ JAIME 17/10/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3985

10 2'13'36 TORRES NAVAL VICTOR 12/09/2006 M AM C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3835
 

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 1,39,65 BARCELÓ ÚBEDA DANIELA 25/08/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3105
2 1'40'97 PALANQUE SANJUAN LAURA 05/03/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3840
3 1'41'62 GARCÍA GIRÓN CANDELA 11/12/2005 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3858
4 1'42'13 SEBASTIA CAÑADAS CLAUDIA 16/04/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3838
5 1'45'06 VILLAGRASA SANCHIS CARLOTA 20/01/2005 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3739
6 1'46'78 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ SARA 02/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3827
7 1'48'31 RECIO PARDO OLIVIA 27/05/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3107

 

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 1'34'34 IBÁÑEZ SANTOS DONOVAN 25/07/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3047
2 1'35'95 ANDRADA AGUILERA MARCO 04/01/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3384
3 1'39'70 LLANA NOVELLA WENCESLAO 25/08/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3039
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4 1'43'60 LÓPEZ RICO PEDRO 28/11/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3043
5 1'45'47 FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL RODRIGO 16/11/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4192
6 1'47'98 CAPILLA GENIS ELISEO 12/11/2008 M BM C.A.CAMPANAR REDOLAT TEAM 4234
7 1'56'28 ALCÓN ALBERT MIGUEL 02/08/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3004
8 1'58'93 GIL CAMBRES CRISTIAN 06/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4000
9 2'01'32 JOVANI CASANOVA JORGE 23/12/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3984

10 2'15'80 GARRIGA GUIJARRO MIGUEL 09/01/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4003
11 2'31'73 ZULATEGUI VIGURIA JESÚS 30/10/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3019

 

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 1'40'86 ARNÁS FERREIRA LUNA 26/04/2008 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3512
2 1'43'01 CRUZ BENLLOCH LARA 12/11/2007 F BM C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3841
3 1'47'09 ROLDÁN LÓPEZ ANDREA 21/08/2008 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3018
4 1'55'83 RECIO PARDO SOFIA 25/03/2008 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3248
5 1'55'83 MANTOVANI BORRÁS MARTINA 14/09/2008 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3497
6 1'59'81 HERNÁNDEZ MATEO ANA 24/07/2008 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3366
7 2'03'46 ESTEFANO SANCHO GEMA 26/12/2008 F BM C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3842
8 2'06'11 DE BELLMONT I CHAMORRO MARTA 16/11/2007 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3025
9 2'09'65 SAAVEDRA CALDERON SHEYLA 30/11/2008 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3528

10 2'10'13 GIRÓN HERRERÍAS MIREIA 12/01/2007 F BM C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3843
11 2'10'98 ALBEROLA BAUTISTA EVA 08/03/2008 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3003

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 3'59'00 NAVARRO HURTADO DARIO 15/06/2007 M BM C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3845
2 4'02'79 CALATAYUD FERRERO ALBERTO 07/07/2006 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3069
3 4'03'61 FERNÁNDEZ HINOJOSA MARCOS 15/09/2005 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3999
4 4'05'27 SAMANIEGO ITURRALDE JOSE 21/02/2006 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3977
5 NP SÁNCHEZ I CHIRIVELLA MANEL 27/10/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3060
6 NP MOCHOLÍ NAVARRO IGNACIO 31/08/2006 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3106

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 4'09'80 HERRERO FERNÁNDEZ AITANA 18/04/2007 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3369
2 4'10'51 VACAS SÁEZ ERIKA 24/06/2006 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3078
3 4'15'50 ROCA MEDINA ERIKA 06/06/2007 F BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3056

 

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 5,00 GARCIA CAPARROS LUCIA 13/04/2007 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3385
2 4,90 PEÑARANDA MIRANDA VIOLETA 10/10/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3058
3 4,80 SEBASTIÁN MARTÍ PAULA 06/03/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3053
4 4,70 ARNÁS FERREIRA LUNA 26/04/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3512
5 4,40 HERNÁNDEZ MATEO ANA 24/07/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3366
6 4,20 ION 0 ANA CAROLINA06/12/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3008
7 4,10 CASTRO GARROTE OLAYA 11/05/2007 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3395
8 4,00 PEÑARANDA MIRANDA VIOLETA 10/10/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3058
9 3,80 GARCIA MENENDEZ EMMA 07/01/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3386

10 3,60 SAAVEDRA CALDERON SHEYLA 30/11/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3528
11 3,50 ROLDÁN LOPÉZ ANDREA 21/08/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3018
12 3,50 RECIO PARDO SOFIA 25/03/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3248
13 3,50 ALBEROLA BAUTISTA EVA 08/03/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3003
14 3,30 ALAGARDA PÉREZ CARLA 20/11/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3002
15 3,30 AVEIGA SAEZ AITANA ANDREA19/01/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3388
16 3,20 MAS UBEDA INES 26/01/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3387
17 3,10 GAYA DUS MIA 23/05/2008 F BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3991
18 3,10 BLASCO MENA CLAUDIA 19/06/2007 F BF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3844
19 2,60 MANTOVANI FERRER MARTINA 14/09/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3497
20 2,20 SEGUNDO WIEST MARÍA 24/05/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3850

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 7,20 MIRAVETE RUIZ CLAUDIA 16/03/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3084
2 5,70 BOUHLASSA EL BAROUNI SUMAYA 19/03/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3413
3 5,70 VILA ALZAMORA LAURA 12/03/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3408
4 5,60 VILLAGRASA SANCHIS CARLOTA 20/01/2005 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3739
5 5,40 HUERTAS BARRA SARA ISABELLA01/10/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 4058
6 5,20 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ IRENE 02/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3828
7 5,00 DELGADO NAVARRO LUCIA 06/01/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3079
8 4,70 GÓMEZ FERRER ELENA 03/11/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3123
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9 4,60 NUÑEZ VELASQUEZ NAILA VALERIA23/12/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3418
10 4,20 LOUM PASCUAL JARA 28/11/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3839

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 6,00 TARAZON ANAYA JAIME JOSE 03/08/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3391
2 5,80 CORTINA FLAMES IVÁN 21/12/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3024
3 5,60 LLANA NOVELLA WENCESLAO 25/08/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3039
4 5,40 JOVANI CASANOVA JORGE 23/12/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3984
5 5,20 ALCÓN ALBERT MIGUEL 02/08/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3004
6 5,10 LLUCH CRESPO NELSON 24/10/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3042
7 5,00 LÓPEZ DEL BRÍO RODRIGO 20/05/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3251
8 5,00 NONCHEV  DANIEL GEORGIEV10/09/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3399
9 4,90 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ HUGO 05/01/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3033

10 4,90 GARCÍA LÓPEZ MARCOS 27/04/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3028
11 4,90 VICENTE BLASCO SERGIO 03/03/2008 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3404
12 4,80 BELLIDO SILLERO ALBERTO 09/04/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4080
13 4,70 BARREDO GIMENO JAVIER 17/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3748
14 4,60 MARTÍN BOLAÑOS SERGIO 18/07/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3037
15 4,60 MARTORELL COLOMER ALEJANDRO 06/01/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3011
16 4,60 NEBOT PÉREZ GUILLERMO 07/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3015
17 4,60 FERRIZ SIMARRO HUGO 03/09/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3118
18 4,20 GARRIGA GUIJARRO MIGUEL 09/01/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4003
19 4,20 AGULLEIRO GARCÍA DANIEL 20/02/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3001
20 4,10 SANZ PRIETO MANUEL 02/09/2007 M BM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3909
21 4,10 REAL BALLESTER DANIEL 16/04/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3247
22 3,90 ZULATEGUI VIGURIA JESÚS 30/10/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3019
23 3,60 ESTEVE VINAGRE CARLOS 06/03/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4122
24 3,40 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ LUCAS 17/01/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3009

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 8,20 AVELLA RUBIO ADRIAN 27/11/2005 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3414
2 7,90 ESTEVE BRINES MARC 08/03/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3859
3 6,30 MARTÍNEZ REQUENA MARCOS 07/12/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3112
4 5,50 NACHER ANDRES HUGO 25/10/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3410
5 5,30 LANCHE ALMEIDA MARCO ANTONIO19/03/2005 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3416
6 5,00 CALATAYUD FERRERO ALBERTO 07/07/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3069
7 4,40 MARES PAZOS RICARD 02/11/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3503

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 1,31 DOMINGO PEREZ NOEMI 30/06/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3423
2 1,31 CLARI RAUSSEL CANDELA 26/01/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3405
3 1,26 ION 0 SORINA 20/01/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3095
4 1,21 OKORIE 0 VERÓNICA A. 30/04/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3089
5 1,16 GARCÍA GIRÓN CANDELA 11/12/2005 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3858
6 1,16 SEBASTIA CAÑADAS CLAUDIA 16/04/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3838
7 1,05 RIOS VALLE LAURA 08/03/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3083
7 1,05 VALERO CORDOBA MAR 08/02/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3429
8 1,05 FERRER MOLTO IRIS 15/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3830
9 1,00 BUEDO DAHM LAURA MATILDE22/09/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3068

10 1,00 MONTES BARTUAL LAURA 13/06/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3072
11 1,00 GARCÍA ANSON MARTINA 04/05/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3099
12 0,88 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ NURIA 02/10/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3425

 NULOS CHOUIYAKH 0 MIRIAM 12/12/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3913

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 1,05 ARNAIZ GARCÍA MARTA 02/03/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3064
2 0,94 CLEMENTE VAYÁ CLAUDIA 25/03/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3720
3 0,94 ALARCÓN CALIPIENSO PAULA 05/09/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3394
4 0,94 GAYA DUS MIA 23/05/2008 F BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3991
5 0,88 SIURANA HERRERO PAULA 09/08/2007 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3390
6 0,88 MOLINA RODRIGO SOFIA 30/07/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3031
7 0,88 MANTOVANI BORRÁS MARTINA 14/09/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3497
8 0,88 ROLDÁN LÓPEZ ANDREA 21/08/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3018
9 0,82 VICTOR MARCO IRENE 27/01/2007 F BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3783

NULOS MAS UBEDA INES 26/01/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3387
NULOS BOIX SANTOS IRENE 03/07/2008 F BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3784
NULOS ALAGARDA PÉREZ CARLA 20/11/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3002
NULOS VIEUXMAIRE PECHERO CLOÉ 06/06/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3393
NULOS GARCIA MENÉNDEZ EMMA 07/01/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3386

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 1,26 AVELLA RUBIO ADRIAN 27/11/2005 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3414
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2 1,08 MOLES STAINFORTH MARC 27/10/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4075
3 1,08 SERRANO MOLADA ADRIEL 09/01/2005 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3427
4 1,05 LANCHE ALMEIDA MARCO ANTONIO19/03/2005 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3416
5 0,88 HOSTALET VIDAL MIQUEL 23/08/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3430
6 0,88 BRINES TORRALBA RUBÉN 22/04/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4205

 NP MONTESINOS FERNÁNDEZ JAIME 17/10/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3985

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 1,00 NONCHEV  DANIEL GEORGIEV10/09/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3399
2 1,00 GIL CAMBRES CRISTIAN 06/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4000
3 1,00 ROMERO GONZALEZ VICENTE 15/06/2007 M BM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3782
4 0,94 MUÑOZ GARCIA DAVID 27/01/2008 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3398
5 0,94 CAPILLA GENIS ELISEO 12/11/2008 M BM C.A.CAMPANAR REDOLAT TEAM 4234
6 0,88 MARTÍN BOLAÑOS SERGIO 18/07/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3037
7 0,88 ESTEVE VINAGRE CARLOS 06/03/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4122
8 0,88 NEBOT PÉREZ GUILLERMO 07/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3015

 NULOS GARCÍA LÓPEZ MARCOS 27/04/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3028
NULOS SANCHEZ MUÑOZ SAMUEL 18/08/2008 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3400
NULOS ZULATEGUI VIGURIA JESÚS 30/10/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3019
NULOS SANZ PRIETO MANUEL 02/09/2007 M BM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3909

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 3,90 ION  SORINA 20/01/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3095
2 3,60 DOMINGO PEREZ NOEMI 30/06/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3423
3 3,50 VALERO CORDOBA MAR 08/02/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3429
4 3,45 OKORIE  VERÓNICA A. 30/04/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3089
5 3,35 BARCELÓ ÚBEDA DANIELA 25/08/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3105
6 3,30 HUERTAS BARRA SARA ISABELLA01/10/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 4058
7 3,30 BOUHLASSA EL BAROUNI SUMAYA 19/03/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3413
8 3,20 RIOS VALLE LAURA 08/03/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3083
9 3,20 FERRER MOLTO IRIS 15/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3830

10 3,10 VILA ALZAMORA LAURA 12/03/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3408
11 3,10 CLARI RAUSSEL CANDELA 26/01/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3405
12 3,05 PALANQUE SANJUAN LAURA 05/03/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3840
13 3,05 GARCÍA ANSON MARTINA 04/05/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3099
14 3,00 DELGADO NAVARRO LUCIA 06/01/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3079
15 2,95 LOUM PASCUAL JARA 28/11/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3839
16 2,90 VILLAGRASA SANCHIS CARLOTA 20/01/2005 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3739
17 2,90 VACAS SÁEZ ERIKA 24/06/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3078
18 2,85 MONTES BARTUAL LAURA 13/06/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3072
19 2,85 MADRID MARTÍNEZ LUCIA 29/03/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3087
20 2,85 NUÑEZ VELASQUEZ NAILA VALERIA23/12/2005 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3418
21 2,50 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ IRENE 02/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3828
22 2,50 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ NURIA 02/10/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3425
23 2,40 BUEDO DAHM LAURA MATILDE22/09/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3068
24 2,25 MIRAVETE RUIZ CLAUDIA 16/03/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3084
25 2,20 ALMAZAN FERNANDEZ SARA 02/01/2006 F AF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3827
26 2,05 CHOUIYAKH  MIRIAM 12/12/2006 F AF EMID VALENCIA 3913
27 2,00 LATRE SANMARTÍN ELENA 27/06/2006 F AF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3091

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 4,10 HONRUBIA FLORES DIEGO JESÚS 14/06/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3860
2 3,50 DIAZ LLORENS LUCAS 09/05/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3915
3 3,40 MARTÍNEZ REQUENA MARCOS 08/07/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3112
4 3,40 SERRANO MOLADA ADRIEL 09/01/2005 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3427
5 3,15 QUEROL SERRANO JOEL 07/12/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3113
6 3,10 LATORRE ROS DIEGO 18/01/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3093
7 3,00 TRABES FERNÁNDEZ PAU 29/03/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3077
8 2,95 CALATAYUD FERRERO ALBERTO 07/07/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3069
9 2,90 NACHER ANDRES HUGO 25/10/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3410

10 2,90 SAMANIEGO ITURRALDE JOSE 21/02/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3977
11 2,85 TIVEY GARCÍA MARC 08/03/2006 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3098
12 2,85 TORRES NAVAL VICTOR 12/09/2006 F AM C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3835
13 2,75 HOSTALET VIDAL MIQUEL 23/08/2006 M AM EMID VALENCIA 3430
14 2,60 MONTESINOS FERNÁNDEZ JAIME 17/10/2005 M AM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3985

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 3,70 CRUZ BENLLOCH LARA 12/11/2007 F BF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3841
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2 3,50 HERRERO FERNÁNDEZ AITANA 18/04/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3369
3 3,20 GARCIA CAPARROS LUCIA 13/04/2007 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3385
4 3,10 ARNÁS FERREIRA LUNA 26/04/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3512
5 3,10 ARNAIZ GARCÍA MARTA 02/03/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3064
6 3,10 PEÑARANDA MIRANDA VIOLETA 10/10/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3058
7 3,10 SEBASTIÁN MARTÍ PAULA 06/03/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3053
8 3,05 BOIX SANTOS IRENE 03/07/2008 F BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3784
9 3,00 CASTRO GARROTE OLAYA 11/05/2007 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3395

10 2,90 ROCA MEDINA ERIKA 06/06/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3056
11 2,90 VICTOR MARCO IRENE 27/01/2007 F BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3783
12 2,80 JIMÉNEZ ORTUÑO MARÍA 05/09/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3496
13 2,75 HERNÁNDEZ MATEO ANA 24/07/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3366
14 2,75 ESTEFANO SANCHO GEMA 26/12/2008 F BF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3842
15 2,70 RECIO PARDO SOFIA 25/03/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3248
16 2,60 BLANQUER GIL CARLOTA 27/08/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3021
17 2,55 CLEMENTE VAYÁ CLAUDIA 25/03/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3720
18 2,50 BLASCO MENA CLAUDIA 19/06/2007 F BF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3844
19 2,50 SEGUNDO WIEST MARÍA 24/05/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3850
20 2,40 SIURANA HERRERO PAULA 09/08/2007 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3390
21 2,35 DE BELLMONT I CHAMORRO MARTA 16/11/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3025
22 2,20 ALARCÓN CALIPIENSO PAULA 05/09/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3394
23 2,20 MAS UBEDA INES 26/01/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3387
24 2,20 GARCIA MENENDEZ EMMA 07/01/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3386
25 1,90 VIEUXMAIRE PECHERO CLOÉ 06/06/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3393
26 1,80 MOLINA RODRIGO SOFIA 30/07/2007 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3031
27 1,75 GIRÓN HERRERÍAS MIREIA 12/01/2007 F BF C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3843
28 1,75 ION  ANA CAROLINA06/12/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3008
29 1,70 GAYA DUS MIA 23/05/2008 F BF C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3991
30 1,40 AVEIGA ORTEGA AITANA ANDREA19/01/2008 F BF EMID VALENCIA 3388
31 1,30 SAAVEDRA CALDERON SHEYLA 30/11/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3528
32 1,10 ALBEROLA BAUTISTA EVA 08/03/2008 F BF VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3003

ORD Marca Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegi o NºEscolar
1 3,55 LLANA NOVELLA WENCESLAO 25/08/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3039
2 3,50 AGULLEIRO GARCÍA DANIEL 20/02/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3001
3 3,50 IBÁÑEZ SANTOS DONOVAN 25/07/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3047
4 3,40 LLUCH CRESPO NELSON 24/10/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3042
5 3,25 NONCHEV  DANIEL GEORGIEV10/09/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3399
6 3,11 LÓPEZ DEL BRÍO RODRIGO 20/05/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3251
7 3,10 SÁNCHEZ I CHIRIVELLA MANEL 27/10/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3060
8 3,05 REAL BALLESTER DANIEL 16/04/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3247
9 3,00 MARES PAZOS RICARD 02/11/2006 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3503

10 2,95 ANDRADA AGUILERA MARCO 04/01/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3384
11 2,90 NAVARRO HURTADO DARIO 15/06/2007 M BM C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 3845
12 2,90 FERRIZ SIMARRO HUGO 03/09/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3118
13 2,90 MARTORELL COLOMER ALEJANDRO 06/01/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3011
14 2,85 ROMERO GONZALEZ VICENTE 15/06/2007 M BM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3782
15 2,80 TARAZON ANAYA JAIME JOSE 03/08/2007 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3391
16 2,80 MUÑOZ GARCIA DAVID 27/01/2008 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3398
17 2,70 MARTÍN BOLAÑOS SERGIO 18/07/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3037
18 2,70 FERNANDEZ DEL MORAL RODRIGO 16/11/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4192
19 2,70 CORTINA FLAMES IVÁN 21/12/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4324
20 2,70 VICENTE BLASCO SERGIO 03/03/2008 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3404
21 2,60 LÓPEZ RICO PEDRO 28/11/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3043
22 2,60 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ HUGO 05/01/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3033
23 2,60 ALCÓN ALBERT MIGUEL 02/08/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3004
24 2,50 JOVANI CASANOVA JORGE 23/12/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3984
25 2,50 BARREDO  JAVIER 17/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3748
26 2,40 GIL CAMBRES CRISTIAN 06/05/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4000
27 2,35 GARRIGA  MIGUEL 06/12/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4003
28 2,20 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ SAMUEL 18/08/2008 M BM EMID VALENCIA 3400
29 2,20 BELLIDO SILLEIRO ALBERTO 09/04/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 4080
30 2,05 SANZ PRIETO MANUEL 02/09/2007 M BM C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 3909
31 1,80 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ LUCAS 17/01/2008 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3009
32 SM GARCÍA LÓPEZ MARCOS 27/04/2007 M BM VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 3028
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